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REV DESCRIPTION ENG.BY DATE
L 0.5m+0.1m A The first release Kola 2014-07-18
112
3 A
Blue 1
Orange
Green
Brown
5
Gray —
White _‘
Red
Black
Yellow
Purple B
Pink
Aqua 12
. L+T
1,Patchcord Length |
Length L Tolerance T . i
L<1.0m £0.05m 3,ENDFACE GRADE: B 5,Packaging View
1.0m <L < 20m +0.10m
sl TRxE 4,Cable Profile View
2,Connector Test Specifications C
Paramerers Specifications .
Insertion Loss <0.30dB Fiber 9/125(G652D)
Return Loss =50.0dB
Durability(1000Mating) |~ 0.2dB Max.Increase Tight Buffer 0.9
Operating Temperature -40c~75C
Storage Temperature -40c~85C Kevlar
12Cores @0.9mm Unit SM G652D Yellow OFNP
- (Plenum Rated) Distribution Cable xxm
"\__Outer Jacket_
4 | Black Heatshrink tube L=50mm 1 Ctorsasiet CP TECHNOLOGIIES
3 | LC 0.9mm Boot (White) 12 BIN LCXXS012D003MS9 Rev. | 2
2| LC/UPC Connector Singlemode @0 9mm(Blue) | 12 oraney  JndngZiang |spEC, lLourcanou tecostommimiomier | [ A
1 LC Dust Cap (White) 12 CHECK BY CUSTOMER SHEET| i¢p SCALE| NONE |UNIT: mm
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY APPD. BY Kola DWG. NO. DATE | 2014-07-18 |ViEW|  {§)-E=—F
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